
HOVE      PLACE

SUNDAY ROASTS

ROAST DRY AGED SIRLOIN OF BEEF
ROAST SOUTH DOWNS PORK BELLY
ROAST & ROLLED SALT MARSH LAMB
ALL THREE MEAT ROAST (LARGE)
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, MUSHROOM, WALNUT & CHEDDAR WELLINGTON
FREE RANGE TURKEY BREAST & CONFIT LEG STUFFING

£20.95

£18.95

£18.95

£26.95

£16.95

£18.95

ALL OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, 
ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING & REAL GRAVY

MAINS
BEER BATTERED FISH
DRY AGED RIBEYE STEAK 
DRY AGED STEAK' BEEF BURGER
OUR 'DRY AGED STEAK' BEEF BURGER WITH SMOKED BACON & SUSSEX CHEDDAR CHEESE
FRIED SUSSEX HALLOUMI BURGER V
BEETROOT, SQUASH & CHIC PEA BURGER VG

£17.95

£29.95

£16.95

£18.95

£15.95

£16.95

SUNDAY SIDES
TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS 
CHEESY TOPPED CHIPS
ROAST POTATOES
PIGS IN BLANKETS
PORK & SAGE STUFFING BALLS
TRUFFLE CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

£4.95

£5.95

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95

£6.50

HOME SMOKED MALDON SEA SALT & ROSEMARY VG

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS & MELTED EXTRA MATURE CHEDDAR V

SAGE, ONION, APRICOT & CRANBERRY

RAPESEED OIL ROAST POTATOES WITH GARLIC & ROSEMARY VG

AGED CHEDDAR & BLACK TRUFFLE V

CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE & SMOKED STREAKY BACON

MINTED MUSHY PEA PUREE, CHIPS & TARTAR MAYONNAISE

OUR BURGERS ARE ALL SERVED ON HOMEMADE PRETZEL BUNS WITH TRIPLE 
COOKED CHIPS, LOCAL LEAVES, DILL PICKLE & PICKLED RED ONION

XMAS EVE & NEW YEAR’S EVE MENU

ALLERGEN & DIARTRY REQUIREMENTS INFORMATION OVER LEAF

WARM BEETROOT SALAD   
HOMEMADE BLACK PUDDING 
LOBSTER & EWES CHEESE ARANCINI
BRIGHTON GIN CURED SALMON
TERRINE OF CONFIT DUCK

£8.95

£8.95

£12.95

£11.95

£9.95

FOCACCIA BREAD    
SAUSAGE ROLL 
NOCELLARA OLIVES
HAM CROQUETTES

£5.95

£8.50

£4.50

£8.95

HOMEMADE CULTURED BUTTER & MALDON SEA SALT V

ROAST GARLIC, LEMON & ROSEMARY MARINADE VG

TURKEY, SMOKED BACON, CHEDDAR & ONION CHUTNEY

WALNUT,  CASHEW FETA & ROAST WINTER SQUASH VG

NIBBLES

CREME FRAICHE, CAPER, LEEK & RYE BREAD
LOBSTER MAYONNAISE & WINTER HERB EMULSION

STARTERS

DUCK FAT TOASTS, CRANBERRY & CRISPY DUCK SKIN

AIR DRIED HAM & CHEESE, NDUJA SAUCE & GARLIC AIOLI

CARAMELISED & PICKLED APPLES & SMOKED BACON 

CRISPY SHALLOT, BONE MARROW, RED WINE & CHIPS



HOVE      PLACE

D E L I  B O A R D S

START WITH BREADS, PICKLES, CHUTNEYS & CRACKERS FOR £6 THEN ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING 

HOVE PLACE
FIRST AVENUE, HOVE, BN3 2FH   -   WWW.HOVEPLACE.CO.UK   -   01273 738266

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER. 
NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS. DETAILED INFORMATION ON

THE FOURTEEN LEGAL ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, HOWEVER WE ARE UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION ON OTHER ALLERGENS.

STONEBAKED FOCACCIA SANDWICHES
GAMMON & CHEDDAR
TURKEY & STUFFING
HERB CRUMBED FISH FINGERS
ROAST BEETROOT HOUMOUS

£9.95

£12.95

£8.95

£9.95

£3.00

HOME BAKED TREACLE GAMMON, SUSEX CHEDDAR & PICALILLI

CRANBERRY SAUCE & CUMBERLAND PIGS IN BLANKETS
CRISPY FISH FINGERS, TARTAR SAUCE & LEAVES

ADD TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS OR A SIDE SALAD 
 ROAST BEETS, PICKLED BEETS & ROAST GARLIC HOUMOUS VG

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

CHARCOAL CHEDDAR
MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR  
SINODUN HILL 
OGLESHIELD
BRIGHTON BLUE 
CRICKET ST THOMAS BRIE 

CHEESE
 STRONG AND CREAMY JET BLACK CHEDDAR CHEESE V

UNPASTEURISED 12 MONTH AGED SOMERSET CHEDDAR

A SOFT AGED GOAT CHEESE FROM OXFORDSHIRE V

BRITISH RACLETTE USING A RICH MILK FROM JERSEY COWS

ORGANIC SEMI-SOFT BLUE WITH CREAMY PASTE & LIGHT VEINING V
A BLOOMY RINDED BRIE FROM SOMERSET V

MOONS GREEN VENISON & PISTACHIO 
FENNEL SALAMI
CALCOT FARM BRESAOLA 
LISHMANS NDUJA  
PORTER HAM 
MOONS GREEN COPPA 

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

£4.00

£5.00

£5.00

MEAT
SUSSEX VENISON & PORK SALAMI

A FRENCH STYLE SAUCISSON SEC WITH BLACK PEPPER FROM SUSSEX

MARBLED BEEF BRESAOLA FROM STEYNING

SPICY SOFT SALAMI FROM LISHMANS IN YORKSHIRE

A TREACLE AND PORTER CURED HAM SMOKED IN HOUSE

COPPA HAM FROM RARE BREED SUSSEX PORK 

VANILLA PARFAIT PROFITEROLES
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 
GBC CHEESEBOARD

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

£10.95

DESSERTS
SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE SAUCE V

SALTED CARAMEL, VANILLA GELATO & POPCORN V   
COCONUT YOGHURT, COCONUT BISCUIT & SPICED PEAR VG 

PICKLED WALNUT, WALNUT BREAD, QUINCE JELLY & CRACKERS

XMAS EVE & NEW YEAR’S EVE MENU


