

# XMAS EVE & NEW YEAR'S EVE MENU

## **NIBBLES**

FOCACCIA BREAD HOMEMADE CULTURED BUTTER & MALDON SEA SALT V	£5.95
SAUSAGE ROLL TURKEY, SMOKED BACON, CHEDDAR & ONION CHUTNEY	£8.50
NOCELLARA OLIVES ROAST GARLIC, LEMON & ROSEMARY MARINADE VG	£4.50
HAM CROOUETTES AIR DRIED HAM & CHEESE, NDUJA SAUCE & GARLIC AIOLI	£8.95

## **STARTERS**

WARM BEETROOT SALAD WALNUT, CASHEW FETA & ROAST WINTER SQUASH VG	£8.95
HOMEMADE BLACK PUDDING CARAMELISED & PICKLED APPLES & SMOKED BACON	£8.95
LOBSTER & EWES CHEESE ARANCINI LOBSTER MAYONNAISE & WINTER HERB EMULSION	£12.95
BRIGHTON GIN CURED SALMON CREME FRAICHE, CAPER, LEEK & RYE BREAD	£11.95
TERRINE OF CONFIT DUCK DUCK FAT TOASTS, CRANBERRY & CRISPY DUCK SKIN	£9.95

# **SUNDAY ROASTS**

ALL OUR ROASTS ARE SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEGETABLES, ROAST POTATOES, YORKSHIRE PUDDING & REAL GRAVY

ROAST DRY AGED SIRLOIN OF BEEF	£20.95
ROAST SOUTH DOWNS PORK BELLY	£18.95
ROAST & ROLLED SALT MARSH LAMB	£18.95
ALL THREE MEAT ROAST (LARGE)	£26.95
BUTTERNUT SQUASH, MUSHROOM, WALNUT & CHEDDAR WELLINGTON	£16.95
FREE RANGE TURKEY BREAST & CONFIT LEG STUFFING	£18.95

## **MAINS**

BEER BATTERED FISH MINTED MUSHY PEA PUREE, CHIPS & TARTAR MAYONNAISE	£17.95
DRY AGED RIBEYE STEAK CRISPY SHALLOT, BONE MARROW, RED WINE & CHIPS	£29.95
DRY AGED STEAK' BEEF BURGER	£16.95
OUR 'DRY AGED STEAK' BEEF BURGER WITH SMOKED BACON & SUSSEX CHEDDAR CHEESE	£18.95
FRIED SUSSEX HALLOUMI BURGER V	£15.95
BEETROOT, SQUASH & CHIC PEA BURGER VG	£16.95
OUR BURGERS ARE ALL SERVED ON HOMEMADE PRETZEL BUNS WITH TRIPLE	

OUR BURGERS ARE ALL SERVED ON HOMEMADE PRETZEL BUNS WITH TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS, LOCAL LEAVES, DILL PICKLE & PICKLED RED ONION

## **SUNDAY SIDES**

TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS HOME SMOKED MALDON SEA SALT & ROSEMARY VG	£4.95
CHEESY TOPPED CHIPS TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS & MELTED EXTRA MATURE CHEDDAR V	£5.95
ROAST POTATOES RAPESEED OIL ROAST POTATOES WITH GARLIC & ROSEMARY VG	£4.95
PIGS IN BLANKETS CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE & SMOKED STREAKY BACON	£4.95
PORK & SAGE STUFFING BALLS SAGE, ONION, APRICOT & CRANBERRY	£4.95
TRUFFLE CAULIFLOWER CHEESE AGED CHEDDAR & BLACK TRUFFLE V	£6.50



### XMAS EVE & NEW YEAR'S EVE MENU

### STONEBAKED FOCACCIA SANDWICHES

GAMMON & CHEDDAR HOME BAKED TREACLE GAMMON, SUSEX CHEDDAR & PICALILLI	£9.95
TURKEY & STUFFING CRANBERRY SAUCE & CUMBERLAND PIGS IN BLANKETS	£12.95
HERB CRUMBED FISH FINGERS CRISPY FISH FINGERS, TARTAR SAUCE & LEAVES	£8.95
ROAST BEETROOT HOUMOUS ROAST BEETS, PICKLED BEETS & ROAST GARLIC HOUMOUS VG	£9.95
ADD TRIPLE COOKED CHIPS OR A SIDE SALAD	£3.00

## **DELI BOARDS**

START WITH BREADS, PICKLES, CHUTNEYS & CRACKERS FOR £6 THEN ADD ANY OF THE FOLLOWING

#### **CHEESE**

CHARCOAL CHEDDAR STRONG AND CREAMY JET BLACK CHEDDAR CHEESE V	£4.00
MONTGOMERY CHEDDAR UNPASTEURISED 12 MONTH AGED SOMERSET CHEDDAR	£4.00
SINODUN HILL A SOFT AGED GOAT CHEESE FROM OXFORDSHIRE V	£5.00
OGLESHIELD BRITISH RACLETTE USING A RICH MILK FROM JERSEY COWS	£4.00
BRIGHTON BLUE ORGANIC SEMI-SOFT BLUE WITH CREAMY PASTE & LIGHT VEINING V	£5.00
CRICKET ST THOMAS BRIE A BLOOMY RINDED BRIE FROM SOMERSET V	£4.00

#### **MEAT**

MOONS GREEN VENISON & PISTACHIO SUSSEX VENISON & PORK SALAMI	£4.00
FENNEL SALAMI A FRENCH STYLE SAUCISSON SEC WITH BLACK PEPPER FROM SUSSEX	£4.00
CALCOT FARM BRESAOLA MARBLED BEEF BRESAOLA FROM STEYNING	£5.00
LISHMANS NDUJA SPICY SOFT SALAMI FROM LISHMANS IN YORKSHIRE	£4.00
PORTER HAM A TREACLE AND PORTER CURED HAM SMOKED IN HOUSE	£5.00
MOONS GREEN COPPA COPPA HAM FROM RARE BREED SUSSEX PORK	£5.00

## **DESSERTS**

VANILLA PARFAIT PROFITEROLES SALTED CARAMEL CHOCOLATE SAUCE V	£8.95
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING SALTED CARAMEL, VANILLA GELATO & POPCORN V	£8.95
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE COCONUT YOGHURT, COCONUT BISCUIT & SPICED PEAR VG	£8.95
GBC CHEESEBOARD PICKLED WALNUT, WALNUT BREAD, QUINCE JELLY & CRACKERS	£10.95

PLEASE ALWAYS INFORM YOUR SERVER OF ANY ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER.

NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU AND WE CANNOT GUARANTEE THE TOTAL ABSENCE OF ALLERGENS. DETAILED INFORMATION ON

THE FOURTEEN LEGAL ALLERGENS IS AVAILABLE ON REQUEST, HOWEVER WE ARE UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFORMATION ON OTHER ALLERGENS.